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WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA96467A2002

Overview
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Price
10.36 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 1.27% (0.13)

CA96467A2002
WCP

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
4,196 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.42 CAD (26,200)
10.42 CAD (36,700)
10.19 CAD

10.37 CAD

10.18 CAD

10.23 CAD
10.294763 CAD
4,307,644
44,346,175.62
4,149

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA96467A2002&ID_NOTATION=9167042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01f42edb613bf8c89ff7b0f70b779af8b3874ac75fdf5273814b7648d0a21289&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=215053d48b211343a&time=1715953263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89d9c780ba2cd5f81a1c5f5d87d89ad04525baa8843d1cf77a65147f03500db7&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe181a76302ed4811&time=1715953263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9ffab1b6d279177e71f0aba3e7368ddd84cdec6746946091e93c72ce8cf7c3f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b33e1136288fa2c6&time=1715953263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25a228354898da7d94f7aabb282d30db636cac77ce431aab2bb373a763876df3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=efcc8b7b0a487e757&time=1715953263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c9439926cff3c70461a992bbbfb56ea544bfe4ce8f422b77851da8e6244afe2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc3519e7239538d43&time=1715953263&tool=RSC

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/05/15 22:00:00

Price
10.36 CAD

Difference

(] 1.27% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA96467A2002

WCP

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,196 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.42 CAD (26,200)
Ask (Ask size) 10.42 CAD (36,700)
Open 10.19 CAD
High 10.37 CAD
Low 10.18 CAD
Close (prev. day) 10.23 CAD
VWAP 10.294763 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,307,644
Trading volume 44,346,175.62
Number of trades 4,149
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.25% +2.78% +84.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.70 +0.28 +4.75
Beta 0.73 0.86 1.51
Volatility 22.85 2415 38.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/ 15:05
16
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00
Exchange 15
Stuttgart 2023/08/ 21:14
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03
16
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 10:44

(mio.)
6.932 EUR 0.01

10.36 CAD 44.35

744 EUR 0.00

6.96 EUR 0.00

6.986 EUR 0.01

Trading volume

10.27 CAD (1,873,133
10.40 CAD (2,214,718
9.56 CAD (2,337,730
9.97 CAD (2,171,310
10.89 CAD (2024/04/25
8.15 CAD (2024/02/05
11.91 CAD (2023/09/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.15 CAD (2024/02/05)

Number of
trades
5

4,149
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9167042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277970511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282138930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40009733

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/05/ 21:58 7.61USD 0.29
15

2024/05/ 09:10 6.778 EUR 0.00
16

2024/05/ 14:00 6.87 EUR 0.00
16

103
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20537129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20537129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59539721

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Grant
Fagerheim

Andrew Bullock

Darin Dunlop

Dave
Mombourquette

Gary Lebsack
Jeffery B.
Zdunich

Joel Armstrong

Thanh Kang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kenneth Chairman of Supervisory

Stickland Board

Bradley Wall Member of Supervisory
Board

Chandra Henry Member of Supervisory
Board

Daryl Gilbert Member of Supervisory
Board

Glenn Member of Supervisory

McNamara Board

Grant Member of Supervisory

Zawalsky Board

Mary-Jo Case  Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Nikiforuk Board

Vineeta Member of Supervisory

Maguire Board
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